

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email : mg3solution@gmail.com

TO	: AIG	DATE	: 11/06/2018
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SLL464P	Thin Thin	
MODEL	: MERCEDES BENZ E200	WDD2130422A	
CHASSIS NO			
ACCIDENT DETAILS		DATE	: 9-Jun-18
		TIME	: 20:30HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI			

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT FENDER LH Distorted	1	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING(FRONT) LH	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
3	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING(REAR) LH	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
4	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL LH	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
5	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM Bent	1	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
6	FRONT WHEEL HUP WITH BEARING	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
7	FRONT LOWER ARM(STRAIGHT) Bent	1	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00
8	FRONT LOWER ARM(BENT) Bent	1	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00
9	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	1	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
10	FRONT UPPER ARM Bent	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
11	FRONT STABILIZER LINKAGE	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
12	FRONT SIDE MIRROR FRAME Distorted	1	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00
13	FRONT SIDE MIRROR COVER Distorted	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
14	FRONT SIDE MIRROR GLASS	1	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00
15	FRONT SIDE SIGNAL LAMP	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
16	FRONT SIDE AMBIENT LAMP	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
17	FRONT SIDE ADJUSTMENT DRIVE	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
18	FRONT DOOR RH Distorted	1	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00

19	FRONT DOOR HINGE <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	✓
20	FRONT DOOR CHECKER <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	+
21	FRONT DOOR LOCK <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00	✓
22	FRONT DOOR CATCH <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	+
23	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL <i>3mm</i>	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	+
24	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL PANEL <i>3mm</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
25	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL PANEL STICKER <i>3mm</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	x
26	FRONT DOOR RUBBER(SIDE) <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	✓
27	FRONT DOOR RUBBER(LOWER) <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00	✓
28	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	✓
29	FRONT DOOR UPPER CHROME <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	+
30	FRONT DOOR LOWER CHROME <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	x
31	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	x
32	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 1,655.00	\$ 1,655.00	✓
33	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 710.00	\$ 710.00	✓
34	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	✓
35	SIDE SKIRT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 710.00	\$ 710.00	✓
36	SIDE SKIRT TOP CHROME <i>cut</i>	2	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	✓
37	REAR DOOR RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	✓
38	REAR DOOR HINGE <i>NE</i>	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	x
39	REAR DOOR CHECKER <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	x
40	REAR DOOR LOCK <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	+
41	REAR DOOR CATCH <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	+
42	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL <i>2</i>	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	+
43	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL PANEL(SIDE)	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
44	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL PANEL STICKER <i>3mm</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	+
45	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL PANEL(CENTRE)	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	x
46	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL PANEL STICKER	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	x
47	REAR DOOR RUBBER <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	✓
48	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	✓
49	REAR DOOR UPPER CHROME <i>3mm</i>	1	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00	+
50	REAR DOOR LOWER CHROME	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	+
51	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 1,355.00	\$ 1,355.00	+
52	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 705.00	\$ 705.00	+
53	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00	+
54	REAR DOOR QUARTER GLASS WITH MOULDING <i>NE</i>	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	✓

TOTAL PRICE \$ 18,990.00

LESS 10% \$ 1,899.00

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 17,091.00

15831

14247.50

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS(SET) <i>Alu</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS(SET) <i>Alu</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	SIDE SKIRT CLIPS(SET) <i>Alu</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS(SET) <i>Alu</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
4	FLY STONE PROTECTION <i>Stone chip</i> <i>Alu</i>	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00 800
5	WHEEL TYRE <i>cat</i>	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00 300
6	WHEEL RIM <i>cat</i>	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00 1000

2180

TOTAL \$ 5,500.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN, ADJUST GRAZE, JOIN	\$ 2,000.00	1000	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX AFFECTED PARTS AND PANELS	\$ 1,800.00	1000	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	X	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 120.00	30	
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DOOR <i>fittings</i>	\$ 250.00	100	
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR DOOR <i>fittings</i>	\$ 250.00	100	
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 350.00	250	
5	WHEEL ALIGHMENT	\$ 100.00	80	

2530

TOTAL

\$5,120.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 22,591.00

TOTAL LABOUR COS : \$ 5,120.00

TOTAL REPAIR COS : \$ 27,711.00

Adnan King
4/5 12/06/18

8 Days. Supplementary: 53

blw: 19470.50

4/5: 15.5K

15.5K

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM
NO OF DAYS

FAX

- LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email : mg3solution@gmail.com

TO	: AIG	DATE	: 11/06/2018
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>			
VEHICLE NO	: SLL464P		
MODEL	: MERCEDES BENZ E200		
CHASSIS NO			
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	: 9-Jun-18
		TIME	: 20:30HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI			

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT DOOR PILLAR(OUTER)RH <i>Rep's</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2	FRONT DOOR INNER SPONGE <i>crushed</i>	3	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00
3	FRONT DOOR SOUND PROFF <i>new</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
4	SIDE SKIRT SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
5	REAR DOOR SOUND PROFF <i>new</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
6	TIE ROD END <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 2,840.00

LESS 10% \$ 284.00

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 2,556.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	EPOXY COATING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 5,388.00	\$ 5,388.00

TOTAL \$ 5,388.00